Fourth District PTA

2024 HONORARY SERVICE AWARD NOMINATION

Please consider nominating an individual or organization for an Honorary Service Award from Fourth District PTA. Your nominee should be someone who has gone above and beyond their job description, has shown true dedication to children and youth, and is representative of the entire Fourth District PTA community. *Note: Someone who has contributed significantly to an individual school is a good candidate for an HSA from that unit or council. We encourage you to recognize the hard-working volunteers or staff from your school sites.*

Nominations must be RECEIVED no later than 2 PM, Thursday, May 23, 2024.

Submit it online at http://www.fourthdistrictpta.org/awards/

Select an AWARD CATEGORY:

_____ Very Special Person (VSP) – Contribution to the school community in a special way

_____ Honorary Service Award (HSA) – Outstanding service to children and youth

_____ Continuing Service Award (CSA) – Continued exceptional service to children and youth

- _____ Golden Oak Service Award (GOSA) California PTA's highest honor!
- *Fourth District PTA Golden Orange Award* A unique award of the Fourth District PTA, recognition of significant contributions, commitment, and service excellence over time

Name of Nominee or Organization:

Nominee's Title or Position:

If Organization, Contact Name:

Nominee's Phone:

Nominee's Email:

*Please list the nominee's past Honorary Service Award recognitions, if known: _____

Please share why you are nominating this person or organization for an award:

Your Name:

Your Phone:

Your Email:

Would you like to remain anonymous? ____ yes ____ no

Honorary Service Awards will be presented at the year-end Fourth District PTA Meeting on June 6, 2024.